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305 Athletes Named to Athletic Director’s Academic Honor Roll for Fall 2007
WEST CHESTER, Pa. - West Chester University student athletes continued to show their excellence in the
classroom last semester as the university announced the names of a record 305 student-athletes, who have been
selected to the Fall 2007 Athletic Director’s Academic Honor Roll. It marks the first time since the school began
handing out AD Academic Honor Roll citations that the student-athlete body eclipsed 300 names.

The previous record of 284 student-athletes was set during the fall semester 2004. The spring 2006 semester
challenged the school record, but fell two short of the mark with 282 athletes recognized.

The honor roll consists of student-athletes from all of West Chester University’s varsity athletic teams, as well as
the cheerleading squad. Student-athletes earn placement on the honor roll by maintaining a cumulative grade-
point average of 3.0, or by recording a 3.0 GPA for the semester.

The fall roster contains anther school-record 10 athletes, who attained a perfect 4.0 GPA during the semester.
Women’s Rugby placed a high of 32 members on the honor roll, while the football squad featured 27
representatives and the field hockey team placed 26 players on the list. Four sports in all managed to place more
than 20 players on the honor roll list.

Fall 2007 WCU Athletic Director’s Academic Honor Roll

BASEBALL (13)

Name Yr. GPA Hometown/High School
Kyle Bechter Sr. 3.27 Levittown, Pa./Pennsbury
*Jason Bowman Jr. 3.44 Downingtown, Pa./Downingtown West
*Corduff Broderick Fr. 3.33 Jenkintown, Pa./Chestnut Hill
*Christopher Caldwell So. 3.47 Lancaster, Pa./McCaskey
Eric Carmichael So. 3.00 West Grove, Pa./Avon Grove
*Matthew Cotellese Jr. 3.42 Boyertown, Pa./Boyertown
Kyle Guers Sr. 3.00 Reading, Pa./Muhlenberg
*Joshua Heyne Fr. 3.13 New Freedom, Pa./Susgquehannock
Charlie Kelly Jr. 3.23 Churchville, Pa./Council Rock South
Kevin McGrath So. 3.17 Forty Fort, Pa./Bishop Hoban
Bret Moyer Jr. 3.21 Mattituck, N.Y./Mattituck
Drew Pare Sr. 3.04 Lancaster, Pa./Hempfield
Nick Spisak So. 3.50 Millersville, Pa./Penn Manor
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MEN’S BASKETBALL (6)

Maurice Clark Sr. 3.41 Philadelphia, Pa./Northeast
*Ralph Hegamin Jr. 3.25 Virginia Beach, Va./Floyd Kellam
*Kehinde Roberts Jr. 3.00 London, England/Bishop Shanahan
Kenneth St. George So. 3.40 Philadelphia, Pa./Central
Kevin Stokes Sr. 3.35 Bensalem, Pa./Bensalem
*Christopher VonTanhausen  Fr. 3.33 Springfield, Pa./Sprinfield
WOMEN’S BASKETBALL (10)
*Catherine Andrews Sr. 3.33 Lebanon, Pa./Lebanon Catholic
Bridget Carlin So. 3.18 Berwick, Pa./Berwick
Janelle Garber So. 3.67 Elizabethtown, Pa./Elizabethtown
Katie Hirschler Sr. 3.80 Clarks Summit, Pa./Abington Heights
*Allison Hostetter Fr. 3.25 Oxford, Pa./Oxford Area
Katie Kline Sr. 3.93 Pennsville, N.J./Pennsville
*MaryKathleen Serratelli Fr. 3.18 Bethlehem, Pa./Liberty
*Megan Stewart Fr. 3.82 York, Pa./York Catholic
Amanda Vitzakovitch Sr. 3.09 Vandling, Pa./Forest City
Lindsay Weller Jr. 3.19 Dallastown, Pa./Dallastown

CHEERLEADING (15)

Jordan Bandy Sr. 3.03 Norristown, Pa./Norristown Area
*Linsay Beidler Fr. 3.80 Pottstown, Pa./Pottsgrove
Christine DelLeo So. 3.57 Pocono Summit, Pa./Pocono Mtn. West
Janine Fargnoli So. 3.05 Blackwood, N.J./Highland
Katelyn Graham So. 3.51 Havertown, Pa./Haverford
Sharmane Jones Sr. 3.32 Hatboro, Pa./Upper Moreland
Tiera Kerr So. 3.50 Harrisburg, Pa./Central Dauphin
Jenna Komosinski Jr. 3.47 Mt. Holly, N.J./Rancocas Valley Regional
Adrienne Landolfi So. 3.71 Robbinsville, N.J./Lawrence
*Jillian Morgan Fr. 3.40 Whitehall, Pa./Whitehall
*Alexa Rappo Fr. 3.13 Southampton, Pa./William Tennant
Brittany Sattler Jr. 3.60 Edison, N.J./J.P. Stevens
Andrea Scanzano Jr. 3.54 Havertown, Pa./Haverford
*Alessandra Simiriglio Fr. 3.07 Holland, Pa.
Amy Snedeker Sr. 3.59 Port Murray, N.J./Warren Hills
MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY/ TRACK AND FIELD (10)

Matt Casey Jr. 3.77 Dunmore, Pa./Dunmore
Mike Delany Sr. 3.66 Quarryville, Pa./Solanco
Nate Kennedy Sr. 3.40 Mohnton, Pa./Governor Mifflin
Adam Klein So. 3.43 Cherry Hill, N.J./Cherry Hill East
*Brian Leisenring Fr. 3.40 Downingtown, Pa./Downingtown East
*Michael Malejko Fr. 3.40 Hackettstown, N.J./Hackettstown
James Moore So. 3.37 Elverson, Pa./Twin Valley
Shane Neal Jr. 3.66 West Grove, Pa./Avon Grove
Tommy Pearson Sr. 3.49 Myerstown, Pa./ELCO
Alex Proctor Sr. 3.32 Mount Joy, Pa./Hempfield
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WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRYTRACK AND FIELD (22)

*Maria Baker
*Katherine Butler
Shaina Cohle
*Dana Dietrich
*Jessica Lyn Joseph
*Kirsten Harms
Stephanie Harris
*Catherine Jacob
Jessica Joseph
Kristie Kershaw
*Mackenzie Lauro
Jenna Lenich
Mara Lentsch
Rebecca MacNeill
Kristi Motyka
*Brigid Prufer
*Brooke Reese
Sara Rubino
Danielle Scardino
Noreen Seymore
*Ashley Wetherhold
Brigette Woodruff

FIELD HOCKEY (26)

Cat Baskin

*Julia Biegalski
Shelly Brooks
*Jessica Brown
*Brittany Cislak
*Erin Colozzi
Sara Conrad
Abbie Derr

Nikki Doganes
*Donna Doubet
Lauren DuBois
*Kimberly Hanshue
Brittany Harding
Marisa Holzman
*Paige Karcher
*Patricia Loughlin
Sarah Mizenko
Jessica Nellis
Virginia Saint
*Anna Schleicher
*Emily Smith
Adrienne Tyson
Desiree Walker
Bethany Wong
Amanda Wynkoop
Joelle Zarefoss

West Chester University of Pennsylvania is a member of the State System of Higher Education

So.

Fr.

So.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

So.

Fr.

So.

Sr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
Fr.

So.
Sr.
So.
So.

Jr.

So.
Fr.
Sr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Fr.

Jr.

So.

Jr.
Jr.

Fr.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.

Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.

So.

3.17
3.27
3.84
3.40
3.93
3.33
3.80
3.00
3.87
3.94
4.00
3.11
3.90
3.45
3.73
3.07
3.13
3.12
3.32
3.09
3.80
3.36

3.68
3.17
3.07
3.00
3.42
3.80
3.42
3.63
3.13
3.53
3.47
3.75
3.66
3.23
3.00
3.60
3.46
3.59
3.46
3.13
4.00
3.39
3.16
3.69
3.71
3.04

Scranton, Pa./Scranton

Harrisburg, Pa./Central Dauphin
Hummelstown, Pa./Lower Dauphin
Kutztown, Pa./Kutztown
Salfordville, Pa./Souderton

Marlton, N.J./Cherokee

Jamesburg, Pa./Monroe Township
Ridgefield Park, Pa./Ridgefield Park
Salfordville, Pa./Souderton

West Chester, Pa./West Chester East
Hatfield, Pa./North Penn

Reading, Pa./Muhlenberg
Mechanicsburg, Pa./Mechanicsburg
Hershey, Pa./Hershey

Monroe Township, Pa./Monroe Twp.
New Providence, N.J./New Providence
Atglen, Pa./Octorara

West Haven, Conn./\West Haven
Levittown, Pa./Neshaminy

Hanover, Pa./Southwestern
Macungie, Pa./Emmaus

Danville, Pa./Danville

Elverson, Pa./Twin Valley
Collegeville, Pa./Perkiomen Valley
Elizabethtown, Pa./Lower Dauphin

Schwenksville, Pa./Souderton
Fairless Hills, Pa./Pennsbury
Reading, Pa./Governor Mifflin
Shillington, Pa./Governor Mifflin
Maytown, Pa./Donegal

Leesport, Pa./Schuylkill Valley
Bear, Del./William Penn

Millville, N.J./Millville
Hummelstown, Pa./Lower Dauphin
Camden-Wyoming, Del./Caesar Rodney
Hatboro, Pa./Hatboro-Horsham
Kennett Square, Pa./Unionville
Red Hill, Pa./Upper Perkiomen
Hanover, Pa./South Western
Allison Park, Pa./North Allegheny
Morgantown, Pa./Twin Valley
New Freedom, Pa./Kennard-Dale
Rising Sun, Pa./Rising Sun
Lancaster, Pa./Conestoga Valley
Harleysville, Pa./Souderton
Mohrsville, Pa./Schuylkill Valley
Coopersburg, Pa./Southern Lehigh
Hummelstown, Pa./Lower Dauphin

www.wcupagoldenrams.com



FOOTBALL (27)
*Abe Brooks
Rocky Davis

Ryan Devlin

Pat Dix

Tyler Downes
*Thomas Duer
*Todd Eagles
Dave Ford

Travis Ford-Bey
P.J. Gallo
*Vladimir Garbovsky
*Rashad Grimsley
Matt Gounaris
Morty Hoey

Dan Jones

Matt McNally
Mike Mignogno
Dean Millard
*Michael Monastra
Kevin O’Neill
Brett Paterson
Corey Rhood
*Ryan Ruffing
*Mark Savage
*Andrew Sheehan
*Kyle Valway
*Troy Wasserleben

MEN’S GOLF (7)
*Patrick Beck
*Zachary Fausnaught
Dominic Frassinelli
*Derek Glaser
*Steven Minnick
*Joseph Rushton
*Zachary Sorg

WOMEN’S GOLF (7)

*Blair Bargiel
*Carly Bargiel
Courtney Forsyth
Courtney Kling
*Sarah Lussier
*Danielle Rich
*Chelsie Schade

West Chester University of Pennsylvania is a member of the State System of Higher Education

Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.

Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
R-Fr.
So.
R-Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
Fr.
R-Fr.
R-Fr.

Fr.
Jr.

Sr.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Sr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Jr.

Fr.
Fr.

3.29
3.22
3.04
3.10
3.33
3.00
3.07
3.05
3.22
3.64
3.00
3.57
3.01
3.43
3.19
3.09
3.04
3.13
3.25
3.11
3.23
3.45
3.25
3.09
3.20
3.20
3.00

3.47
3.34
3.26
3.34
3.42
3.00
3.33

3.92
4.00
3.34
3.79
3.90
3.00
3.13

Langhorne, Pa./Neshaminy
Clarion, Pa./Clarion-Limestone
Mickelton, N.J./Kingsway

Media, Pa./Monsignor Bonner
Laurel, Del./Delmar
Williamsport, Pa./Williamsport
Downingtown, Pa./Downingtown East
Malvern, Pa./Great Valley
Phoenixville, Pa./Phoenixville
Norwood, Pa./Interboro

Ridley, Pa./Ridley

Glenside, Pa./Cheltenham
Morrisville, Pa./Pennsbury
Collingdale, Pa./Academy Park
Morrisville, Pa./Pennsbury
Bethlehem, Pa./Freedom
Glenside, Pa./Abington

Birdshoro, Pa./Wilson

Havertown, Pa./Haverford

Aston, Pa./Sun Valley

King of Prussia, Pa./Upper Merion
Downingtown, Pa./Downingtown West
Holland, Pa./Council Rock South
Philadelphia, Pa./Central
Lansdale, Pa./North Penn
Pottstown, Pa./St. Pius X

Hatboro, Pa./Upper Moreland

Lancaster, Pa./Conestoga Valley
Lancaster, Pa./Conestoga Valley
Allentown, Pa./Parkland

Lancaster, Pa./Conestoga Valley
Broomall, Pa./Msgr. Bonner
Boothwyn, Pa./Cardinal O'Hara
Sicklersville, Pa./Glouchester Catholic

Stockholm, N.J./Wallkill Valley
Stockholm, N.J./Wallkill Valley
West Chester, Pa./Villa Maria Academy
Middletown, N.J./Middletown South

Saint Lambert, Quebec/College Notre Dame

Sayre, Pa./Elmira Notre Dame
Cranberry Township, Pa./Seneca Valley

www.wcupagoldenrams.com



GYMNASTICS (6)

Jenna Ciatto So. 3.56 Reading, Pa./Muhlenberg
Stephanie Clark So. 3.59 Hershey, Pa./Hershey
Melissa Filer So. 3.26 Wyomissing, Pa./Wilson
Danielle Horst Sr. 3.09 Myerstown, Pa./Eastern Lebanon County
*Ellise Kaplowitz Fr. 3.00 h South Brunswick, N.J.
Colleen Sheehan Sr. 3.49 Warrington, Pa./Central Bucks East
WOMEN’S LACROSSE (22)

Jackie Baker Jr. 3.20 Media, Pa./Penncrest
Katy Crouse Jr. 3.20 Gilbertsville, Pa./Boyertown
Gina DiDomenicis Jr. 3.77 Voorhees, N.J./Eastern
*Elizabeth Ferraro Fr. 3.71 West Long Branch, N.J./Shore Regional
Jenn Forney Jr. 3.62 Lancester, Pa./Penn Manor
Mary Beth Green Jr. 3.56 West Chester, Pa./Henderson
*Livia Greto Jr. 3.21 Media, Pa./Penncrest
Kimberlee Hachen Jr. 3.49 Lansdale, Pa./North Penn
*Chelsea Holberg Fr. 3.07 Medford, N.J./Shawnee
*Jackie Hoover Fr. 3.00 Glenside, Pa./Chettenham
Jenny Ingram So. 3.76 Ambler, Pa./Wissahickon
*Stephanie Kienle Sr. 3.09 West Chester, Pa./Henderson
Aly Liveberger So. 3.61 Boyertown, Pa./Boyertown
*Devon Lotkowski Fr. 3.11 West Chester, Pa./Bishop Shanahan
*Kelsey McGoldrick Fr. 3.10 Havertown, Pa./Haverford
Kate McQuade So. 3.61 Doylestown, Pa./CB West
*Brittany Moore Fr. 3.56 Media, Pa./Penncrest
*Jillian Morris Fr. 3.80 Hatfield, Pa./North Penn
Kimberly Norsoph Jr. 3.32 West Chester, Pa./Henderson
Gabrielle Stitz So. 3.42 Hatboro, Pa./Hatboro-Horsham
Lauren Tatios So. 3.53 West Chester, Pa./East
*Courtney Whiting Jr. 3.00 Downingtown, Pa./Downingtown East
WOMEN’S RUGBY (32)

Katy Black Sr. 3.48 Coatesville, Pa./Coatesville
Mary Brocchino So. 3.36 Fort Washington, Pa./Gwnedd Mercy
Megan Brosius Rf 3.11 Chadds Ford, Pa./Unionville
Steph Burkhardt Sr. 3.67 Allentown, Pa./Salisbury
Susan Dake Sr. 3.73 Mohnton, Pa./Governor Mifflin
*Alanna Ettinger So. 3.34 Doylestown, Pa./Central Bucks East
Erin Furlong Jr. 3.28 Philadelphia, Pa./St. Basil Academy
Michelle Gerlach So. 3.32 Philadelphia, Pa./Archbishop Ryan
Alyssa Glock Sr. 3.26 Voorhees, N.J./Eastern
Megan Godfrey Sr. 3.38 Stewartstown, Pa./Kennard Dale
Drew Groswith So. 3.20 West Chester, Pa./Henderson
*Roberta Hanson Fr. 3.17 Audubon, N.J./Audubon
Whitney Hartshorne Sr. 3.01 West Chester, Pa./Henderson
Brittany Heckman Jr. 3.35 Chambersburg, Pa./Chambersburg
Katie Johnson Sr. 3.68 Hockessin, Del./Alexis I. duPont
Michelle Kirk Sr. 3.77 Paxinos, Pa./Southern Columbia
*Madeline Kriebel Fr. 3.42 Telford, Pa./Souderton
Chantelle Lessard-Chaudoin ~ Jr. 3.52 Elizabethtown, Pa./Elizabethtown
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Daisy Ling
Karissa Lookingbill
*Laura Meier
Colleen O’Brien
*Megan Otto
*Katharina Rada
Emily Reifsnyder
Dacia Sadowski
Jessica Santora
Beverly Schmitz
Krista Seibert
Megan Shisler
Denya Stahl
Sasha Stauffer

MEN’S SOCCER (13)
*Giovanni Amodei
Matt Aunet

Todd Deiter

*Ben Fowler

Tim Fry

Ben Gotwald

*Justin Johnson

Marc Michell

*David Miller

Mike Pryor

Garrett Santora
*Andrew Sollenberger
*Peter Weiss

WOMEN’S SOCCER (22)

*Jennifer Arnold
Brittany Barnes
*Jessica Bennett
Lauren Boyer
Lauren Bushbeck
Danielle Curry
Allison Edwards
Danielle Gerz
Lauren Ginnona
*Amber Hawkins
*Ashley Kershaw
*Elena Layton
*Erica Midgley
*Cindi Nickles
*Sarah Oswald
Emily Palumbo
*Samantha Paolino
*Meghan Rath
Hilary Smart
*Brittany Takemori
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Bethlehem, Pa./Liberty

York, Pa./West York

Levittown, Pa./Harry S. Truman

Florham Park, N.J./Hanover Park
Huntingdon Valley, Pa./St. Basil Academy

Perkasie, Pa./Lansdale

New Holland, Pa./Garden Spot

Downingtown, Pa./Villa Maria Academy

Toms River, N.J./Tom's River North

Voorhees, N.J./Eastern

Allentown, Pa./Salisbury

Hatfield, Pa./North Penn

Middleburg, Pa./Midd-West

Lititz, Pa./Manheim Central

Bethlehem, Pa.

Landberg, Pa./St. Mark’s (Del.)
Harrisburg, Pa./Central Dauphin
Bethlehem, Pa.

North Wales, Pa./North Penn
Lancaster, Pa./Conestoga Valley
Dauphin, Pa./Central Dauphin
Coatesville, Pa./Bishop Shanahan
Lancaster, Pa./Manheim Township
Wilkes Barre, Pa./Coughlin
Robbinsville, N.J./Lawrence
Ephrata, Pa./Ephrata

Springfield, Pa./Springfield

Winslow, N.J./Winslow Township
Kennett Square, Pa./Unionville
Littlestown, Pa./Gettysburg
Mechanicsburg, Pa./Cumberland Valley
Philadelphia, Pa./Nazareth Academy
West Chester, Pa./East

Glenmore, Pa./Downingtown East
Lancaster, Pa./Conestoga Valley

Spring City, Pa./O.J. Roberts
Pottstown, Pa./Owen J. Roberts

West Chester, Pa./East

Woodstown, Pa./\Woodstown
Branchburg, Pa./Somerville

Baltimore, Md./Eastern Tech
Macungie, Pa./Emmaus

Pennington, N.J./Hopewell Valley Central
Landenberg, Pa./Avon Grove

Augusta, N.J./High Point Regional
Enola, Pa./Cumberland Valley

Hatfield, Pa./Lansdale Catholic
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*Christine Thurwanger Fr. 3.25 Downingtown, Pa./Downingtown West

*Kailey Watson Fr. 3.17 Zionsville, Pa./Emmaus
SOFTBALL (15)

Tara Colantuono Sr. 3.84 Havertown, Pa./Haverford
Lyndsey Corso So. 3.31 Mt. Joy, Pa./Donegal
Alisha DiMarzio Sr. 3.38 Horsham, Pa./Hatboro-Horsham
Meghan Halberstadt Jr. 3.63 Lansdale, Pa./North Penn
Megan Harbaugh Jr. 3.27 Hatboro, Pa./Hatboro-Horsham
Samantha Harris So. 3.31 Sewell, N.J./Washington Township
Mandy Jankowski Sr. 3.32 Lancaster, Pa./Lancaster Catholic
*Stefani Kerbacher So. 3.09 Northampton, Pa./Northampton
*Erin MacNamee Fr. 3.00 West Chester, Pa./East
Jamie McComb Sr. 3.08 Egg Harbor Twp., N.J./Egg Harbor Twp.
Kristin McCoy Jr. 3.59 Landenberg, Pa./Avon Grove
Brittany Rees So. 3.64 Snow Shoe, Pa./Bald Eagle Area
Ashley Saussaman So. 3.50 Enola, Pa./East Pennsboro
Bria Scheb Sr. 3.56 Newtown Square, Pa./Cardinal O’Hara
*Brandie Woolfrey Fr. 3.40 Media, Pa./Penncrest
MEN’S SWIMMING & DIVING (6)

*Jonathan Brittian Fr. 3.73 Greensburg, Pa./Hempfield Area

Daniel Casey Jr. 3.02 Norristown, Pa. /Norristown
*Rodney King, Jr. Jr. 3.33 York, Pa./West York
*Eric Kunzman So. 3.17 Collegeville, Pa./Downingtown West
*Zack Saeger Sr. 3.00 Palm, Pa./Upper Perkiomen
Chris Salomone Sr. 3.15 Lansdale, Pa./North Penn
WOMEN’S SWIMMING & DIVING (19)

Gina Agro So. 3.06 Manalapan, N.J./Manalapan
Christinana Angstadt Sr. 3.64 Kutztown, Pa./Fleetwood
*Megan Bauer Fr. 3.07 Temple, Pa./Muhlenberg
*Jacquelyn Borkowski So. 3.53 Norristown, Pa./Methacton
Laura Boyle Sr. 3.42 Philadelphia, Pa./Germantown Academy
*Dana DePaul Fr. 4.00 Broomall, Pa./Marple Newtown
*Katelyn Detweiler Fr. 3.20 Lansdale, Pa./North Penn
*Erin Fischer Fr. 3.73 Macungie, Pa./Emmaus
Rachael Gale So. 3.21 Haverford, Pa./The Baldwin School
*Kathryn Jones Sr. 3.07 Spring Grove, Pa./Spring Grove
Danielle Mclntyre Sr. 3.98 York, Pa./West York
Megan Mclntyre Sr. 3.98 Scranton, Pa./Scranton Tech
*Casey McLenigan Fr. 3.67 Lafayette Hill, Pa./Plymouth Whitemarsh
Sarah Miller So. 3.43 Lafayette Hill, Pa./Plymouth-Whitemarsh
*Kristen Montello Fr. 4.00 Chambersburg, Pa./Chambersburg Area
Samantha Phillips Sr. 3.55 Port Carbon, Pa./Pottsville
Jennifer Scott Jr. 3.45 Bethlehem, Pa./Liberty
*Alyssa Smidlein Sr. 3.25 The Woodlands, Texas/The Woodlands
Heather Varas Jr. 3.05 Essington, Pa./Interboro
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MEN’S TENNIS (6)
Peter Braun

William Ensor

John Howanski
Michael Mulholland
*Jared Raben

*Peter Tsoflias

WOMEN'’S TENNIS (9)
Claire Afrassiabian

Rose Conwell

*Kathryn DiTrani

Katie Edwards

*Teresa Grasso

Maria Kostaris

Chantelle, Lessard-Chaudoin
Jennifer Litchman

Jessica Toth

VOLLEYBALL (12)
Grace Acker
*|_acie Becher
*Jenna Burd
Kristen Decker
Megan Fidler
*Nora Jingeleski
Karly Lotkowski
*Michelle Powers
Kelly Wrobel
Lisa Yeasted
*Kyra Yost
Ashley Zech
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Pocono Pines, Pa./Pocono Mountain West
Downingtown, Pa./Coatesville

Boothwyn, Pa./Chichester

East Stroudsburg, Pa./Pocono Mountain East
Upper Black Eddy, Pa./Central Bucks West
Litiz, Pa./Manheim

East Norriton, Pa./Norristown
Lancaster, Pa./Hempfield

Verona, N.J./VVerona

Villas, N.J./Lower Cape May
Bethlehem, Pa./Bethlehem Catholic
Lancester, Pa./Manheim Twp.
Elizabethtown, Pa./Elizabethtown
Waymart, Pa./Western Wayne
Cheltenham, Pa./Cheltenham

Reading, Pa./Exeter

Pine Grove, Pa./Pine Grove

York, Pa./Central York
Douglassville, Pa./Daniel Boone
Reading, Pa./Exeter

Claymont, Del./Ursuline Academy
West Chester, Pa./Bishop Shanahan
Wayne, N.J./Wayne Valley
Reading, Pa./Reading Central Catholic
West Lawn, Pa./Holy Name
Boyertown, Pa./Brandywine Heights
York, Pa./West York
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